
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

vom Verein 
 

belegte in der Altersklasse 
 

den 
 

Gesamtzeit: 

 
 Schwimmen 500m: 
 
 

 Radfahren 25 km: 
 
 

 Laufen 5 km: 
 

 
Salzgitter, den 26. August 2012 

Stephan Janecek
Gegenbauer Property Services GmbH

16. Platz

AK3 - TM30

01:33:17

00:13:21

00:54:27

00:25:28


